
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN,MUMBAI REGION 
DATE SHEET FOR SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION (2024-25) 

DATE	 DAY	 III	 IV	 V	 VI	 VII	 VIII	 IX	 XI	

01.03.2025	 Saturday	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Science	 Maths	 Science	 Social	
Science	 English	Core	

03.03.2025	 Monday	 Maths	 Maths	 English	   ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐ 

04.03.2025	 Tuesday	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Social	Science	 Hindi	 Hindi	 Hindi/	
Sanskrit	 Physics	

05.03.2025	 Wednesday	 Hindi	 English	 EVS	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐ 

06.03.2025	 Thursday	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Sanskrit	 English	 Sanskrit	 English	 Hindi	Core	
07.03.2025	 Friday	 TWAU	 Hindi	 Hindi	 Art	Education	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Comp	Sci	

12.03.2025	 Wednesday	 Phy.Ed	and	
Well‐Being	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Maths	 Science	 Social	

Science	 Maths	 Chemistry	

17.03.2025	 Monday	 Art	Education	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  English	 Social	
Science	 Maths	 Science	 Maths	

19.03.2025	 Wednesday	 English	 EVS	 Maths	 Hindi	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Pol.Sci 

20.03.2025	 Thursday	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Vocational	
Education	 Sanskrit	 English	 AI/IT	 Biology	

21.03.2025	 Friday	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Phy.Ed	and	Well‐
Being	 ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐  Bio‐tech.	

Examination	Timings	
Class	 Class	III	to	V	 Class	VI	to	VIII	 Class	IX	and	XI	

First	Shift	 08:30	AM	to	10.00	AM	(1½	Hours)	 08:30	AM	to	11:00	AM	(2½	Hours)	 08:30	AM	to	11:30	AM		
(3	Hours)	

Marks		 40	 60	 Class	IX‐80,	XI‐70/80	

Reading	Time:15	Minutes		Question	Paper	Distribution	Timing:	First	Shift/Single	Shift‐08.15	AM			
Date	of	Declaration	of	Results:27.03.2025	(Thursday)

 


